
 

 

Online ESL Classes
 

Morning and Evening classes

WWW.ESC-TORONTO.COM

Flexible Schedule

Speaking
Listening 

Grammar 
Reading 
Writing 

Pronunication 

Select your classes

Live Interactive Classes

Certified Teachers



Communicative Grammar (CG)

Conversation (CONV)

English for Health Care
Focus on Speaking

info@esc-toronto.com

CLASS START TIMES

Integrated Skills (IS)

Communication (COMM)

Pronunication (PRO)
Intro or Functional Writing

IELTS
iBT TOEFL

Focus on Writing

UCTP Prep

UCTP

am pm am pm

8:30 7:00 8:00 9:30
10:00
11:30

1:00
2:30

11:30

8:30
10:00

8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30
8:30

7:00

7:00

9:30
11:00

11:00
12:30

12:30

8:30
1:00

9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30

8:30 7:00
1:00

9:30
8:00

2:00
8:00

9:30
8:00

2:00

General English (G.E.) Class Options

Focus Program Options

EAP Programs
Academic Foundations (AF)

8:30 9:30

Please check with us
for class start times!

-
-

- -
-

-
-

-

7:00 8:00

Business Communication  11:30 12:30

G.E. Classes 75 minutes
(15-minute break between classes) 


