

Online ESL Classes

Morning and Evening classes



Live Interactive Classes
Flexible Schedule
Certified Teachers

WWW.ESC-TORONTO.COM

CLASS START TIMES

General English (G.E.) Class Options G.E. Classes 75 minutes	s 🧗	k		
(15-minute break between classes)	am	pm	am	pm
Integrated Skills (IS)	8:30	7:00	8:00	9:30
Communicative Grammar (CG)	10:00	8:30	9:30	11:00
Communication (COMM) • • • • • •	11:30	10:00	11:00	12:30
Conversation (CONV) •••••••		1:00		
Pronunication (PRO)		2:30		
Intro <u>or</u> Functional Writing	11:30			12:30
Business Communication ••••••	11:30			12:30
Focus Program Options				
IELTS	8:30	7:00	8:00	9:30
iBT TOEFL ••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	8:30			9:30
English for Health Care	8:30			9:30
Focus on Speaking	8:30			9:30
Focus on Writing	8:30			9:30
EAP Programs				
Academic Foundations (AF)		_		-
	8:30	-		9:30
UCTP Prep	7:00	1:00		8:00
•	8:30	-	2:00	9:30
UCTP	7:00 8:30	1:00 7:00	8:00 2:00	8:00 9:30

